Position

Coordinator Child
Development

Admin Secretary Il -Bilingual

Custodian |

Preschool Lead Instructor
Preschool Lead Instructor
Preschool Lead Instructor
Preschool Instructor
Preschool Instructor
Preschool Lead Instructor
Preschool Instructor
Preschool Instructor
Preschool Instructor

Preschool Instructor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Preschool Lead
Instructor

Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified

Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified

Department

Child Development

Child Development
Child Development

Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development
Child Development

Total Wages

$94,080

$48,658
$25,225

$22,427
$21,927
$20,385
$19,210
$19,082
$18,920
$17,778
$17,732

$8,056

$6,171

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,144

$10,930
$8,403

$7,034
$4,341
$3,539
$4,030
$7,025
$7,671
$7,537
$7,531
$1,474
$1,602



