Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator Child Development		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$94,080	\$14,144
Admin Secretary III -Bilingual		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$48,658	\$10,930
Custodian I	Preschool Lead Instructor	Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$25,225	\$8,403
Preschool Lead Instructor		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$22,427	\$7,034
Preschool Lead Instructor		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$21,927	\$4,341
Preschool Lead Instructor		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$20,385	\$3,539
Preschool Instructor		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$19,210	\$4,030
Preschool Instructor		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$19,082	\$7,025
Preschool Lead Instructor		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$18,920	\$7,671
Preschool Instructor		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$17,778	\$7,537
Preschool Instructor		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$17,732	\$7,531
Preschool Instructor		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$8,056	\$1,474
Preschool Instructor		Woodland Joint Unified	Child Development	\$6,171	\$1,602